
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(82.L01 From Sheridan - Purple Late Bus)

       11/15/2023

TRIP ID 82.L01 From Sheridan - Purple Late Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Sheridan School (S 15th St side)(082) Sheboygan 4:45 PM  

 1326 S 16th St Sheboygan 4:55 PM  

 1611 Georgia Ave Sheboygan 4:56 PM  

 925 High Ave Sheboygan 4:59 PM  

 2012 S 11th St Sheboygan 5:00 PM  

 2304 S 16th St Sheboygan 5:02 PM  

 2523 S 15th St Sheboygan 5:03 PM  

 2829 S 15th St Sheboygan 5:04 PM  

 1524 Camelot Blvd Sheboygan 5:06 PM  

 2928 S 21st St Sheboygan 5:14 PM  

 1915 Indiana Ave Sheboygan 5:19 PM  

 1508 Superior Ave Sheboygan 5:26 PM  

 1620 N 17th St Sheboygan 5:27 PM  

 2323 N 25TH ST Sheboygan 5:30 PM  

 2527 N 22nd St Sheboygan 5:32 PM  

 2203 N 29th St Sheboygan 5:35 PM  

 2022 Geele Ave Sheboygan 5:37 PM  

 3804 State Hwy 42 (Do Not Cross) Sheboygan Town 5:41 PM  

 3126 N 10th St Sheboygan 5:48 PM  

 1521 N 11th St Sheboygan 5:54 PM  

 1603 N 5th St Sheboygan 5:58 PM  

 1523 N 7th St Sheboygan 6:00 PM  

 1319 N 9th St Sheboygan 6:02 PM  

 N 12th St & Erie Ave Sheboygan 6:03 PM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(82.L01 From Sheridan - Purple Late Bus)

 818 Pennsylvania Ave Sheboygan 6:04 PM  

 Arrive Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:06 PM  
         
 


